
M-AZB staršie žiactvo  Bratislava  3.9.2015 
 
60 m 1.beh           st.žiaci                            
  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           7,89   
  2  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,45    SB 
  3  Ruffíni Robert        040612  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,93    SB 
     Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP  
W: -0,2 m/s. 
 
60 m 2.beh           st.žiaci                            
  1  Olšinský Antonio      011214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,48   
  2  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,90   
     Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  
     Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava                 NP  
W: -0,3 m/s. 
 
60 m cel.poradie     st.žiaci                            
  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           7,89   
  2  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,45    SB 
  3  Olšinský Antonio      011214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,48   
  4  Ruffíni Robert        040612  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,93    SB 
  5  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,90   
     Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  
     Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava                 NP  
     Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP  
 
150 m 1.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          18,17   
  2  Greguš Filip NS       980826  ,UKBLA                          18,39   
  3  Hlávka Filip MS       961015  ,UKBLA                          18,67   
     Kirn Andrej MS        950404  ,UKBLA                              NP  
     Ruffíni Robert        040612  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  
W:  0,0 m/s. 
 
150 m 2.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Olšinský Antonio      011214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         20,20   
  2  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          20,25    SB 
  3  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,30   
     Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  
W: -0,1 m/s. 
 
150 m cel.poradie    st.žiaci                            
  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          18,17   
  2  Greguš Filip NS       980826  ,UKBLA                          18,39   
  3  Hlávka Filip MS       961015  ,UKBLA                          18,67   
  4  Olšinský Antonio      011214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         20,20   
  5  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          20,25    SB 
  6  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,30   
     Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  
     Ruffíni Robert        040612  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  
     Kirn Andrej MS        950404  ,UKBLA                              NP  
 
300 m                st.žiaci                            
  1  Greguš Filip MS       980826  .UKBLA                          38,93   
  2  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          40,77   
  3  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,51   
     Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  
 
800 m                st.žiaci                            
  1  Schenk Jakub          000901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:25,60  
  2  Polák Michal          010915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         2:26,06  
  3  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:26,20   SB 
  4  Čačík Matej           021004  AK Veterán Bratislava          2:41,39  
  5  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    3:03,62  
  6  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    3:11,74  
  7  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    3:14,56  
 
1500 m               st.žiaci                            
  1  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         5:03,38   SB 
  2  Mičík Martin          000918  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    5:12,87   SB 
 
100 m prek.          st.žiaci                            
  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,62   
  2  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     18,96   
  3  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          20,80   
W: -0,7 m/s. 



 
diaľka               st.žiaci                            
  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        660    
  2  Olšinský Antonio      011214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          488    
  3  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           477  
     Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      NP   
     Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava              NP  
 
Žilavý Marcel            x      440/-1,3  588/+0,3  593/-0,2  605/-0,1  660/+0,8   
Olšinský Antonio      488/-0,8  426/-1,0  450/-0,3  476/+0,4  457/+1,0  410/+0,6   
Lukáč Martin          457/-0,8  470/-1,4  461/-1,3  470/+0,4     x      477/+0,4   
 
výška                st.žiaci                            
  1  Ďuračka Jozef         020701  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      155    
  2  Ruffíni Robert        040612  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          138    
 
                         113  118  123  128  133  138  143  150  155  160                                                                              
    Ďuračka Jozef        -    -    -    o    -    xo   xo   o    xo   xxx                                                                              
    Ruffíni Robert       o    o    o    xo   xo   o    xxx                                                                                             
 
guľa 4kg             st.žiaci                            
  1  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,07    SB 
  2  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,52    SB 
 
    Rumanovič Martin       9,07    8,91    8,77    7,82    8,74    8,16    
    Drobný Peter           7,51    7,33    7,06    7,52     x      7,18    
 
 
 
 
 
60 m 1.beh           st.žiačky                           
  1  Šmigová Katarína      000717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,50   
  2  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,98   
  3  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,34   
  4  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,58   
W: -0,9 m/s. 
 
60 m 2.beh           st.žiačky                           
  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,58   
  2  Kocianová Lenka       000709  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,14   
  3  Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,81   
  4  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,07    SB 
W: -0,3 m/s. 
 
60 m 3.beh           st.žiačky                           
  1  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,02   
     Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF  
W: -0,4 m/s. 
 
60 m cel.poradie     st.žiačky                           
  1  Šmigová Katarína      000717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,50   
  2  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,58   
  3  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,98   
  4  Kocianová Lenka       000709  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,14   
  5  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,34   
  6  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,58   
  7  Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,81   
  8  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,07    SB 
  9  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,02   
     Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF  
 
150 m 1.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Wadingerová LucMS     990927  ,UKBLA                          21,40    SB 
  2  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,63   
  3  Pančíková Alexandra   970503  ,UKBLA                          23,23   
  4  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,58   
W: -0,6 m/s. 
 
150 m 2.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         23,26    SB 
  2  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,52   
  3  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,11   
W: -0,3 m/s. 
 
150 m 3.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Kocianová Lenka       000709  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,56   
  2  Hrašková Ema MS       981020  ,UKBLA                          22,68   
  3  Javorčeková Katarína  020818  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         24,40   



     Szollosová Timea      010828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  
W: -0,3 m/s. 
 
150 m 4.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         21,29   
  2  Majerníková Lea       010211  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,48   
  3  Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         23,51   
W: -0,4 m/s. 
 
300 m 1.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     50,56   
  2  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         52,55    SB 
  3  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     56,18   
 
300 m 2.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Pančíková AlexaMS     970503  .UKBLA                          48,61   
  2  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          51,08   
 
300 m cel.poradie    st.žiačky                           
  1  Pančíková AlexaMS     970503  .UKBLA                          48,61   
  2  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     50,56   
  3  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          51,08   
  4  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         52,55    SB 
  5  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     56,18   
 
800 m                st.žiačky                           
  1  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    3:25,52  
     Oreská Soňa           001208  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP  
 
1500 m               st.žiačky                           
  1  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    5:45,62  
 
100 m prek.          st.žiačky                           
  1  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          18,93   
W: -0,7 m/s. 
 
diaľka               st.žiačky                           
  1  Beňková Melanie       001208  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš        470    
  2  Majerníková Lea       010211  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      417    
  3  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      392    
  4  Havrilová Nina        000310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      388    
  5  Kocianová Lenka       000709  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      387    
  6  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      375     SB 
  7  Javorčeková Katarína  020818  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          370    
  8  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      360    
     Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava               NP    
     Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava               NP    

 
Beňková Melanie          x         x      328/+0,9  425/+0,8     x      470/+0,8   
Majerníková Lea          x         x      361/+0,7  363/+0,4  417/+0,5  362/+0,3   
Libičová Lea          379/-0,1  392/+0,2  392/+0,8     x      361/-0,4  356/-0,2   
Havrilová Nina        282/-0,4  388/-0,1  285/+1,0     -         -         -       
Kocianová Lenka          x         x         x         -         x      387/+0,8   
Giertl Lujza          361/+1,1     x         x      346/+0,2  375/+0,4  363/+0,5   
Javorčeková Katarína  355/+0,2     x      343/+0,4  328/+0,6     x      370/+0,7   
Jenčová Nela          348/+0,6  360/-0,9  346/+0,6  345/+0,3  325/+0,8  350/+0,7   

 
výška                st.žiačky                           
  1  Dolinská Simona       011025  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             133    
  2  Majdáková Nina        020429  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      133    
  3  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          128    
  4  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      123    
  5  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      113    
     Szollosová Timea      010828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  
 
                         113  118  123  128  133  138                                                                                                  
    Dolinská Simona      o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  
    Majdáková Nina       -    -    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  
    Kouřilová Emma       o    o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                       
    Potocká Ela          o    -    xo   xxx                                                                                                            
    Císarová Alžbeta     o    -    -    x-                                                                                                             
 
guľa 3kg             st.žiačky                           
  1  Beňková Melanie       001208  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš       10,51   
  2  Havrilová Nina        000310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,94    SB 
  3  Hrašková Ema MS       981020  ,UKBLA                           7,86   
  4  Wadingerová LucMS     990927  ,UKBLA                           6,60   
  5  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,10   
  6  Gočárová Sára         000615  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      5,86   
     Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              NP   



 
    Beňková Melanie       10,28   10,10    9,80   10,51   10,31   10,03    
    Havrilová Nina         7,90    7,58    7,90    7,52    7,94    7,64    
    Hrašková Ema MS         x      6,57    7,41    7,31    7,86     x      
    Wadingerová LucMS      6,22    6,28    6,60    6,42    6,18    6,51    
    Jexová Sabina          5,61    6,07    5,59    5,63    6,10    5,95    
    Gočárová Sára          5,01    5,86    5,59    4,43    5,45     -      
 


